COOKERS
Range Cookers - Suggested Retail Price List
JANUARY 1st 2010
Order
Code
SRP inc. VAT
at 17.5%
Woodfired

Electric
Oil fired
Order Code SRP inc.
VAT at 15%
RANGE COOKER HOODS
900mm - Jet Black ES900A-PC £1111
900mm - Stainless steel ES900A-SS £1111
900mm - Special colour(s) ES900A-SC £1575
1400mm - Jet Black ES1400A-PC £1475
1400mm - Stainless steel ES1400A-SS £1475
1400mm - Special colour(s) ES1400A-SC £1570
CUSTOM CHIMNEY
Custom chimney for 900mm hood in stainless steel
W:400 x D:250 Height range: 175 - 1050
ESCC900A-SS £110
Custom chimney for 900mm hood in colour
W:400 x D:250 Height range: 175 - 1050
ESCC900A-C £110
Custom chimney for 1400mm hood in stainless steel
W:900 x D:250 Height range: 175 - 1050
ESCC1400A-SS £147
Custom chimney for 1400mm hood in colour
W:900 x D:250 Height range: 175 - 1050
ESCC1400A-C £147
Utensil rails
900mm - Stainless steel ESUTR £36
1400mm - Stainless steel ESUTR-L £85
SPLASHBACKS